GW KANLB6.EM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.4 | 2023-07-11
 ﻿
GW KANLB6.EM
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG

3 | Version 1.4 | 2023-07-11
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature  Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 540 mA
ΦV
GW KANLB6.EM-SUTR-30S3 3000 K 2590 ... 3590 lm Q65113A1479
GW KANLB6.EM-SUTR-40S3 4000 K 2590 ... 3590 lm Q65113A1480
GW KANLB6.EM-SUTR-50S3 5000 K 2590 ... 3590 lm Q65113A1481
GW KANLB6.EM-SUTR-65S3 6500 K 2590 ... 3590 lm Q65113A1482
﻿
GW KANLB6.EM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.4 | 2023-07-11

1.1 2022-09-28 New Layout
Applications
1.2 2023-02-07 Ordering Information
1.3 2023-04-11 Tray
1.4 2023-07-11 Characteristics
﻿
GW KANLB6.EM
DATASHEETDATASHEET
20 | Version 1.4 | 2023-07-11
 ﻿
Published by ams-OSRAM AG
Tobelbader Strasse 30, 8141 Premstaetten, Austria
Phone +43 3136 500-0
ams-osram.com
© All rights reserved
﻿
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 ams OSRAM:
  GW KANLB6.EM-SUTR-30S3-54  GW KANLB6.EM-SUTR-40S3-54  GW KANLB6.EM-SUTR-50S3-54  GW
KANLB6.EM-SUTR-65S3-54